
 

 URBAN ULTRA 2023 
RESULTS 



 

 

  

Female Winner

1st Aly Dixon

2nd Lauren Herkes

3rd Clare O'Malley

Male

1st Luke Kennedy

2nd Jason Redman

3rd Jonathan Dickson

Relays

Male Anderson/Sissons

Female Khanom/Houghton

Mixed Dee/Maynard



FULL RACE     
  Surname Forename START FINISH DURATION 

1 Abbs Peter 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27 

2 Anderson Tracey 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07 

3 Armstrong Stephen 08:03:23 16:07:00 08:03:37 

4 Barker Sarah 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07 

5 Bennett Chelsea 08:03:23 17:37:40 09:34:17 

6 Brown Paula 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52 

7 Cleasby Alex DNS     

8 Codling Abbie 08:03:23 17:09:20 09:05:57 

9 Coles Lewis 08:03:23 16:17:38 08:14:15 

10 Coulthard Peter DNS     

11 Darby Lisa 08:03:23 17:09:20 09:05:57 

12 Dickson Jonathan 08:03:23 14:52:56 06:49:33 

13 Dixon Aly 08:03:23 14:07:25 06:04:02 

14 Dobinson Andrew 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52 

15 Dunn Paul 08:03:23 16:35:57 08:32:34 

16 Forson Nathaniel James 08:03:23 DNF   

17 George John 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42 

18 George Shirley 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42 

19 Goodson Paula 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52 

20 Grice Lisa 08:03:23 DNF   

21 Hancock Colin 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07 

22 Hearn Nicola 08:03:23 16:17:37 08:14:14 

23 Herkes Lauren 08:03:23 15:41:28 07:38:05 

24 Horan Mel 08:03:23 DNF   

25 Jeffery Fran 08:03:23 18:03:40 10:00:17 

26 Kennedy Luke 08:03:23 14:14:00 06:10:37 

27 Kidger Alison 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42 

28 Mercer Paula 08:03:23 19:01:30 0.457025 

29 Miller Catriona 08:03:23 DNF   

30 Mountford Charlotte 08:03:23 17:08:15 09:04:52 

31 Mowbray Simon 08:03:23 16:35:34 08:32:11 

32 Nicholson Katherine DNS     

33 Noble Debbie 08:03:23 17:37:40 09:34:17 

34 Nordstrom Shaun 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27 

35 O'Malley Clare 08:03:23 16:06:47 08:03:24 

36 Quincey John DNS     

37 Raine Christopher 08:03:23 20:14:42 12:11:19 

38 Redman Jason 08:03:23 14:35:04 06:31:41 

39 Revell Anne 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52 

40 Riley Neil 08:03:23 15:55:13 07:51:50 

41 Robson Katrina 08:03:23 16:35:34 08:32:11 

42 Samat Paul 08:03:23 16:17:40 08:14:17 

43 Sanders Neil 08:03:23 DNF   

44 Scott Gary 08:03:23 15:10:30 07:07:07 

45 Scott Karl 08:03:23 15:10:30 07:07:07 

46 Stobbart Andy DNS     

47 Storey Krayg 08:03:23 17:09:50 09:06:27 

48 Timney Colin 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27 

49 Watson Josh 08:03:23 16:35:57 08:32:34 

50 Westwood Nigel 08:03:23 16:06:47 08:03:24 

51 Willis Joanne 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07 

52 Wright Martin 08:03:23 17:08:15 09:04:52 



 

 

  

RELAY

START FINISH TIME START FINISH TIME RELAY TOTAL

Anderson Dan 08:23:03 11:20:00 02:56:57 Sisson Peter 11:20:00 14:38:48 03:18:48 06:15:45

Dee Adrian 08:03:23 11:26:00 03:22:37 Maynard Jenna 11:26:00 15:07:49 03:41:49 07:04:26

Khanom Hasina 08:03:23 11:26:00 03:22:37 Houghton Michelle 11:26:00 15:14:18 03:48:18 07:10:55

Dunmore Gary 08:03:23 11:20:00 03:16:37 Snowdon Ashley 11:20:00 16:14:04 04:54:04 08:10:41

Flaxen Lauren 08:03:23 12:32:00 04:28:37 Dolan Hayley 11:20:00 16:14:04 04:54:04 09:22:41

Davey Suzanne 08:03:23 12:32:00 04:28:37

Todd Lisa 08:03:23 12:32:00 04:28:37

Hutchinson Lisa DNS

Cooney Alan DNS



 

FULL RACE RANKED

START FINISH TIME

1 Dixon Aly 08:03:23 14:07:25 06:04:02

2 Kennedy Luke 08:03:23 14:14:00 06:10:37

3 Redman Jason 08:03:23 14:35:04 06:31:41

4 Dickson Jonathan 08:03:23 14:52:56 06:49:33

5 Scott Gary 08:03:23 15:10:30 07:07:07

6 Scott Karl 08:03:23 15:10:30 07:07:07

7 Herkes Lauren 08:03:23 15:41:28 07:38:05

8 Riley Neil 08:03:23 15:55:13 07:51:50

9 O'Malley Clare 08:03:23 16:06:47 08:03:24

10 Westwood Nigel 08:03:23 16:06:47 08:03:24

11 Armstrong Stephen 08:03:23 16:07:00 08:03:37

12 Hearn Nicola 08:03:23 16:17:37 08:14:14

13 Coles Lewis 08:03:23 16:17:38 08:14:15

14 Samat Paul 08:03:23 16:17:40 08:14:17

15 Mowbray Simon 08:03:23 16:35:34 08:32:11

16 Robson Katrina 08:03:23 16:35:34 08:32:11

17 Dunn Paul 08:03:23 16:35:57 08:32:34

18 Watson Josh 08:03:23 16:35:57 08:32:34

19 Brown Paula 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

20 Dobinson Andrew 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

21 Goodson Paula 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

22 Revell Anne 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

23 Mountford Charlotte 08:03:23 17:08:15 09:04:52

24 Wright Martin 08:03:23 17:08:15 09:04:52

25 Codling Abbie 08:03:23 17:09:20 09:05:57

26 Darby Lisa 08:03:23 17:09:20 09:05:57

27 Storey Krayg 08:03:23 17:09:50 09:06:27

28 Noble Debbie 08:03:23 17:37:40 09:34:17

29 Bennett Chelsea 08:03:23 17:37:40 09:34:17

30 Abbs Peter 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27

31 Nordstrom Shaun 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27

32 Timney Colin 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27

33 George John 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42

34 George Shirley 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42

35 Kidger Alison 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42

36 Jeffery Fran 08:03:23 18:03:40 10:00:17

37 Anderson Tracey 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

38 Barker Sarah 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

39 Hancock Colin 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

40 Mercer Paula 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

41 Willis Joanne 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

42 Raine Christopher 08:03:23 20:14:42 12:11:19

Forson Nathaniel James 08:03:23 DNF

Grice Lisa 08:03:23 DNF

Horan Mel 08:03:23 DNF

Miller Catriona 08:03:23 DNF

Sanders Neil 08:03:23 DNF

Cleasby Alex DNS

Coulthard Peter DNS

Stobbart Andy DNS

Nicholson Katherine DNS

Quincey John DNS



 

  

RANKED FEMALE

Surname ForenameSTART FINISH DURATION

1 Dixon Aly 08:03:23 14:07:25 06:04:02

2 Herkes Lauren 08:03:23 15:41:28 07:38:05

3 O'Malley Clare 08:03:23 16:06:47 08:03:24

4 Hearn Nicola 08:03:23 16:17:37 08:14:14

5 Robson Katrina 08:03:23 16:35:34 08:32:11

6 Brown Paula 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

7 Goodson Paula 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

8 Revell Anne 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

9 Mountford Charlotte 08:03:23 17:08:15 09:04:52

10 Codling Abbie 08:03:23 17:09:20 09:05:57

11 Darby Lisa 08:03:23 17:09:20 09:05:57

12 Noble Debbie 08:03:23 17:37:40 09:34:17

13 Bennett Chelsea 08:03:23 17:37:40 09:34:17

14 George Shirley 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42

15 Kidger Alison 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42

16 Jeffery Fran 08:03:23 18:03:40 10:00:17

17 Anderson Tracey 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

18 Barker Sarah 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

19 Mercer Paula 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

20 Willis Joanne 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07



 

RANKED MALE

Surname Forename START FINISH DURATION

1 Kennedy Luke 08:03:23 14:14:00 06:10:37

2 Redman Jason 08:03:23 14:35:04 06:31:41

3 Dickson Jonathan 08:03:23 14:52:56 06:49:33

4 Scott Gary 08:03:23 15:10:30 07:07:07

5 Scott Karl 08:03:23 15:10:30 07:07:07

6 Riley Neil 08:03:23 15:55:13 07:51:50

8 Westwood Nigel 08:03:23 16:06:47 08:03:24

9 Armstrong Stephen 08:03:23 16:07:00 08:03:37

10 Coles Lewis 08:03:23 16:17:38 08:14:15

11 Samat Paul 08:03:23 16:17:40 08:14:17

12 Mowbray Simon 08:03:23 16:35:34 08:32:11

13 Dunn Paul 08:03:23 16:35:57 08:32:34

14 Watson Josh 08:03:23 16:35:57 08:32:34

15 Dobinson Andrew 08:03:23 16:54:15 08:50:52

16 Wright Martin 08:03:23 17:08:15 09:04:52

17 Storey Krayg 08:03:23 17:09:50 09:06:27

18 Abbs Peter 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27

19 Nordstrom Shaun 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27

20 Timney Colin 08:03:23 17:49:50 09:46:27

21 George John 08:03:23 17:55:05 09:51:42

22 Hancock Colin 08:03:23 19:01:30 10:58:07

23 Raine Christopher 08:03:23 20:14:42 12:11:19


